The development of

an inter-epistemological approach

17:00

17:10-17:30
17:30-17:50
17:50-18:00
18:00-18:20
18:20-18:40
18:40-19:00

/v

AARHUS UNIVERSITY

to religious conflicts

Online-Seminar at Aarhus University

Postponed to
March 9, 2022
17:00-19:00

Elad Lapidot Luca Di Blasi

Program

Welcome and introduction

Lecture/summary of text by Elad Lapidot (Université de Lille)
Q&A

Break

Lecture/summary of text by Luca Di Blasi (Universitat Bern)
Q&A

Dialogue between the lecturers and concluding discussion with
the audience

For registration, acquisition of texts and Zoom-link,
please contact Claudia Welz at clw@cas.au.dk by March 7

Everyone is welcome!




