The development of an inter-epistemological approach to religious conflicts

Online-Seminar at Aarhus University

Postponed to March 9, 2022 17:00-19:00



Program

17:00	Welcome and introduction
17:10-17:30	Lecture/summary of text by Elad Lapidot (Université de Lille)
17:30-17:50	Q&A
17:50-18:00	Break
18:00-18:20	Lecture/summary of text by Luca Di Blasi (Universität Bern)
18:20-18:40	Q&A
18:40-19:00	Dialogue between the lecturers and concluding discussion with
	the audience

For registration, acquisition of texts and Zoom-link, please contact Claudia Welz at clw@cas.au.dk by March 7

Everyone is welcome!

